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World Cup Finals
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S3A World Cup

PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL

1 4 Čipčić Vladimir SRB S049 300 300 300 900

1 5 Čipčić Miodrag SRB S400 300 300 300 900

1 6 Janisiewicz Pawel POL POL 2179 300 300 300 900

1 8 Boniecki Jerzy POL POL 1550 300 300 300 900

1 11 Lodge Stuart GBR GBR 079141 300 300 300 900

1 23 Kacha Jakub CZE CZE 37-99 300 300 300 900

1 35 Constantinescu Gica ROM ROU08 300 300 300 900

1 38 Mišković Ivana CRO 2114 300 300 300 900

1 45 Ivančić Jozo CRO 2113 300 300 300 900

1 46 Helmert Michael GER GER-3387 300 300 300 900

1 58 Jenko Uroš SLO 27015 300 300 300 900

1 62 Urbas Simon SLO 23016 300 300 300 900

13 25 Sršen Jan CZE CZE 37-58 296 300 300 896

14 60 Jenko Jaka SLO 27029 300 300 294 894

15 48 Roura Misse Esther ESP ESP-1804 300 297 295 892

16 34 Constantinescu Gabriel ROM ROU51 279 300 300 879

17 13 Jacomb John GBR GBR 108203 296 277 300 873

18 19 Pavka Martin CZE CZE 37-27 300 300 264 864

19 47 Büchl Jonas GER GER-2860 264 300 300 864

20 36 Constantinescu Andi ROM ROU24 262 300 300 862

21 42 Marjanović Tomislav CRO 1131 300 243 300 843

22 24 Tržilova Viktorka CZE CZE 37-42 300 236 300 836

23 64 Rupnik Miha SLO 23029 300 196 300 796

24 50 Misse Neus ESP ESP-1045 250 287 251 788

25 49 Crusellas Nuria ESP ESP-2525 234 259 274 767

26 53 Fialkowsky Jakub POL POL 6263 300 300 86 686

27 63 Rupnik Janko SLO 23022 284 294 86 664

28 3 Josipović Živan SRB S044 300 300 0 600

29 20 Pavka Bedrich CZE CZE 37-7 300 300 0 600

30 33 Strokov Kirill RUS 01215 300 0 300 600

31 39 Jembrih Ivan CRO 2116 0 300 300 600

32 59 Jenko Marjan SLO 27016 300 0 300 600

33 15 Seabrook Geoff GBR GBR 118328 226 168 200 594

34 22 Kachova Milada CZE CZE 37-03 300 262 0 562

35 44 Plisić Zvonimir CRO 2151 224 300 0 524

36 54 Jaros Jakub POL POL 6697 209 300 0 509

37 51 Przybytek Krzysztof POL POL 3754 0 300 193 493

38 40 Lehota Ivica CRO 1135 0 210 282 492

39 52 Szymon Byrtek POL POL 6225 180 0 300 480

40 41 Županić Josip CRO 1129 175 0 206 381

41 21 Brony Pavel CZE CZE 37-5 0 0 300 300
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42 56 Jenko Boris SLO 27014 0 300 0 300

43 43 Jurić Anita CRO 1138 0 0 272 272

44 10 Poltavets Gennady RUS 0951 0 194 0 194

45 12 Bathe Nigel GBR GBR 063592 0 0 104 104

46 29 Makan Alexander RUS 01214 / / / 0

47 37 Šuti Romano CRO 2115 0 0 0 0

FAI jury: Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, range safety officer

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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S4A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL

1 36 Constantinescu Andi ROM ROU24 180 180 180 540

2 30 Khokhlov Vladimir RUS 0365 180 175 180 535

3 34 Constantinescu Gabriel ROM ROU51 180 180 170 530

4 14 Francies Mike GBR GBR 039222 147 180 180 507

5 29 Makan Alexander RUS 01214 180 147 180 507

6 35 Constantinescu Gica ROM ROU08 145 180 180 505

7 22 Kachova Milada CZE CZE 37-03 180 141 180 501

8 10 Poltavets Gennady RUS 0951 180 121 180 481

9 1 Katanić Zoran SRB S008 143 153 179 475

10 20 Pavka Bedrich CZE CZE 37-7 180 106 180 466

11 56 Jenko Boris SLO 27014 180 154 132 466

12 51 Przybytek Krzysztof POL POL 3754 102 180 180 462

13 28 Chalupa Jaromir CZE CZE 20-5 180 97 180 457

14 2 Katanić Radojica SRB S009 90 180 174 444

15 52 Szymon Byrtek POL POL 6225 83 180 153 416

16 59 Jenko Marjan SLO 27016 132 180 90 402

17 55 Kasprzycki Tadeusz POL POL 2824 112 110 158 380

18 31 Kurkova Elena RUS 0403 55 180 138 373

19 8 Boniecki Jerzy POL POL 1550 108 160 95 363

20 26 Chmelik Jaroslav CZE CZE 352-28 123 103 132 358

21 3 Josipović Živan SRB S044 180 175 0 355

22 21 Brony Pavel CZE CZE 37-5 91 159 79 329

23 27 Chmelik Jan CZE CZE 352-19 114 180 0 294

24 16 Seabrook Trevor GBR GBR 113101 0 108 168 276

25 18 Dimitrov Dimitar K. BUL 0430 54 144 75 273

26 54 Jaros Jakub POL POL 6697 64 121 85 270

27 53 Fialkowsky Jakub POL POL 6263 0 111 146 257

28 12 Bathe Nigel GBR GBR 063592 56 130 66 252

29 58 Jenko Uroš SLO 27015 98 0 142 240

30 17 Stoyanov Toshko D. BUL 0360 0 135 100 235

31 47 Büchl Jonas GER GER-2860 81 0 140 221

32 38 Mišković Ivana CRO 2114 71 134 / 205

33 6 Janisiewicz Pavel POL POL 2179 35 158 0 193

34 23 Kacha Jakub CZE CZE 37-99 0 96 87 183

35 57 Makuc Alja SLO 23031 0 180 0 180

36 25 Sršen Jan CZE CZE 37-58 49 55 57 161

37 13 Jacomb John GBR GBR 108203 126 0 0 126

38 24 Tržilova Viktorka CZE CZE 37-42 0 0 87 87

39 32 Drozdov Vladimir RUS 01541 0 58 / 58

40 41 Županić Josip CRO 1129 0 0 32 32

41 40 Lehota Ivica CRO 1135 0 24 0 24

42 15 Seabrook Geoff GBR GBR 118328 0 0 0 0

43 37 Šuti Romano CRO 2115 0 0 0 0

44 39 Jembrih Ivan CRO 2116 0 0 0 0

45 42 Marjanović Tomislav CRO 1131 0 0 0 0

46 43 Jurić Anita CRO 1138 0 0 0 0

47 46 Helmert Michael GER GER-3387 0 0 0 0

FAI jury: Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Cuden, SLO                                                                               Mr. Andrija Ducak, SRB, RSO deputy 
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S6A World Cup
PLACEST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL

1 8 Boniecki Jerzy POL POL 1550 117 145 99 361

2 6 Janisiewicz Pawel POL POL 2179 115 101 118 334

3 60 Jenko Jaka SLO 27029 127 103 102 332

4 5 Čipčić Miodrag SRB S400 114 110 106 330

5 4 Čipčić Vladimir SRB S049 120 107 100 327

6 3 Josipović Živan SRB S044 87 123 114 324

7 55 Kasprzycki Tadeusz POL POL 2824 144 95 84 323

8 57 Makuc Alja SLO 23031 136 87 97 320

9 2 Katanić Radojica SRB S009 90 107 115 312

10 26 Chmelik Jaroslav CZE CZE 352-28 138 86 88 312

11 30 Khokhlov Vladimir RUS 0365 99 99 109 307

12 21 Brony Pavel CZE CZE 37-5 127 86 93 306

13 46 Helmert Michael GER GER-3387 98 108 100 306

14 56 Jenko Boris SLO 27014 104 102 94 300

15 34 Constantinescu Gabriel ROM ROU51 119 87 91 297

16 68 Žunič Rok SLO S5-S37.001 101 97 88 286

17 28 Chalupa Jaromir CZE CZE 20-5 76 109 98 283

18 47 Büchl Jonas GER GER-2860 77 94 111 282

19 31 Kurkova Elena RUS 0403 85 88 107 280

20 35 Constantinescu Gica ROM ROU08 120 85 75 280

21 51 Przybytek Krzysztof POL POL 3754 77 118 85 280

22 65 Crnoja Kristjan SLO 37005 109 69 100 278

23 20 Pavka Bedrich CZE CZE 37-7 88 79 107 274

24 50 Misse Neus ESP ESP-1045 77 106 91 274

25 23 Kacha Jakub CZE CZE 37-99 82 94 91 267

26 58 Jenko Uroš SLO 27015 77 93 96 266

27 59 Jenko Marjan SLO 27016 83 78 102 263

28 48 Roura Misse Esther ESP ESP-1804 78 94 90 262

29 22 Kachova Milada CZE CZE 37-03 87 84 90 261

30 27 Chmelik Jan CZE CZE 352-19 75 98 87 260

31 29 Makan Alexander RUS 01214 99 82 76 257

32 16 Seabrook Trevor GBR GBR 113101 112 73 69 254

33 49 Crusellas Nuria ESP ESP-2525 67 94 93 254

34 19 Pavka Martin CZE CZE 37-27 68 91 89 248

35 63 Rupnik Janko SLO 23022 75 86 87 248

36 14 Francies Mike GBR GBR 039222 76 82 84 242

37 17 Stoyanov Toshko D. BUL 0360 79 75 88 242

38 11 Lodge Stuart GBR GBR 079141 72 95 72 239

39 25 Sršen Jan CZE CZE 37-58 72 84 80 236

40 24 Tržilova Viktorka CZE CZE 37-42 76 74 80 230

41 62 Urbas Simon SLO 23016 81 71 77 229

42 52 Szymon Byrtek POL POL 6225 72 78 76 226

43 38 Mišković Ivana CRO 2114 90 46 89 225

44 54 Jaros Jakub POL POL 6697 65 82 74 221

45 1 Katanić Zoran SRB S008 75 145 0 220

46 12 Bathe Nigel GBR GBR 063592 70 71 78 219

47 53 Fialkowsky Jakub POL POL 6263 78 74 61 213

48 36 Constantinescu Andi ROM ROU24 71 72 69 212

49 13 Jacomb John GBR GBR 108203 70 63 76 209

50 64 Rupnik Miha SLO 23029 64 67 71 202

51 41 Županić Josip CRO 1129 50 65 68 183

52 10 Poltavets Gennady RUS 0951 100 71 / 171

53 18 Dimitrov Dimitar K. BUL 0430 68 32 68 168

54 15 Seabrook Geoff GBR GBR 118328 0 74 83 157

55 39 Jembrih Ivan CRO 2116 38 40 69 147
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56 42 Marjanović Tomislav CRO 1131 15 52 60 127

57 37 Šuti Romano CRO 2115 58 60 / 118

58 43 Jurić Anita CRO 1138 52 58 0 110

59 40 Lehota Ivica CRO 1135 0 43 44 87

60 44 Plisić Zvonimir CRO 2151 51 0 / 51

61 32 Drozdov Vladimir RUS 01541 / / / 0

62 61 Žgajner Mitja SLO 27025 / / / 0

FAI jury: Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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S7 WCup
3

PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY (CLUB) Prototipe Static points Flight 1 Flight 2 Total SMIR
1 20 Pavka Bedřich CZ Ariane 44LP 713 245 958

2 19 Pavka Martin CZ Ariane 44LP 695 241 936

3 21 Broný Pavel CZ Ariane 44LP 685 235 920

4 7 Krzywinski Wojciech POL Ariane 3 672 240 912

5 35 Constantinescu Gica ROM Ariane 44LP 678 215 893

6 4 Čipčić Vladimir SRB Saturn 1b 700 95 795

7 34 Constantinescu Gabriel ROM Ariane 3 665 DQ 115 780

8 36 Constantinescu Andi ROM Ariane 3 658 98 756

9 8 Boniecki Jerzy POL Ariane 40 634 105 739

10 5 Čipčić Miodrag SRB Nike Tomahawk 575 155 730

11 25 Sršen Jan CZ Taurus Tomahawk 473 75 548

12 11 Lodge Stuart GB Vertikal 412 110 522

13 6 Janisiewicz Pawel POL Meteor 1 409 100 509

14 23 Kacha Jakub CZ Viking 10 383 90 473

15 24 Tržilova Viktorka CZ Viking 10 380 89 469

16 3 Josipović Živan SRB Nike Tomahawk 577 DQ 0

FAI Jury: Scale judges Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Matevž Dular, SLO Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Miodrag Čipčić, SRB Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy

Mr. Andrej Vrbec, SLO, reserve
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CLASS S8 E/P-RC ROCKET GLIDER TIME DURATION 

Placing ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY FREQUENCY I st II nd III rd FINALE POINTS

1 9   Wowry Edward POL 40MHz/52 1000 1000 996 1000 3996

2 69   Grgič Blaž SLO 41MHz/400 1000 938 1000 998 3936

3 4   Čipčić Vladimir SRB 35MHz/77 904 993 1000 1000 3897

4 6   Janisiewicz Pawel POL 35MHz/60 1000 936 889 991 3816

5 53   Fialkowsky Jakub POL 35MHz/71 996 1000 893 0 2889

6 66   Hunziker Arthur SUI 40MHz/89 889 1000 889 2778

7 67   Lehmann Michael SUI 35MHz/62 909 996 841 2746

8 65   Crnoja Kristjan SLO 35MHz/80 834 876 1000 2710

9 12   Bathe Nigel GBR 35MHz/66 829 565 972 2366

10 51   Przybytek Krzysztof POL 35MHz/73 733 747 460 1940

11 61   Žgajner Mitja SLO 40MHz/92 887 1000 0 1887

12 55   Kasprzycki Tadeusz POL 35MHz/64 329 504 488 1321

13 27   Chmelik Jan CZE 35MHz/75 878 0 0 878

14 19   Pavka Martin CZE 35MHz/79 826 0 0 826

15 28   Chalupa Jaromir CZE 35MHz/53 0 0 0 0

16 70   Starin Tomaž SLO 35MHz/72 0 0 0 0

FAI jury: Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SL

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, S

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, S
O

LO, RSO

RB, RSO deputy
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S9A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL

1 26 Chmelik Jaroslav CZE CZE 352-28 180 180 180 540

2 18 Dimitrov Dimitar K. BUL 0430 172 180 180 532

3 47 Büchl Jonas GER GER-2860 180 180 126 486

4 53 Fialkowsky Jakub POL POL 6263 109 180 180 469

5 1 Katanić Zoran SRB S008 97 180 180 457

6 17 Stoyanov Toshko D. BUL 0360 180 96 180 456

7 3 Josipović Živan SRB S044 180 130 120 430

8 52 Byrtek Szymon POL POL 6225 164 147 106 417

9 50 Misse Neus ESP ESP-1045 104 124 180 408

10 23 Kacha Jakub CZE CZE 37-99 93 180 122 395

11 51 Przybytek Krzysztof POL POL 3754 116 98 180 394

12 36 Constantinescu Andi ROM ROU24 180 88 124 392

13 48 Roura Misse Esther ESP ESP-1804 115 93 180 388

14 19 Pavka Martin CZE CZE 37-27 141 107 135 383

15 28 Chalupa Jaromir CZE CZE 20-5 63 180 129 372

16 21 Brony Pavel CZE CZE 37-5 102 97 165 364

17 31 Kurkova Elena RUS 0403 81 167 116 364

18 46 Helmert Michael GER GER-3387 84 180 96 360

19 54 Jaros Jakub POL POL 6697 138 148 67 353

20 2 Katanić Radojica SRB S009 180 130 0 310

21 25 Sršen Jan CZE CZE 37-58 138 0 159 297

22 43 Jurić Anita CRO 1138 113 180 0 293

23 22 Kachova Milada CZE CZE 37-03 111 180 0 291

24 13 Jacomb John GBR GBR 108203 120 56 94 270

25 24 Tržilova Viktorka CZE CZE 37-42 90 57 120 267

26 49 Crusellas Nuria ESP ESP-2525 82 0 180 262

27 16 Seabrook Trevor GBR GBR 113101 61 65 116 242

28 20 Pavka Bedrich CZE CZE 37-7 106 120 0 226

29 34 Constantinescu Gabriel ROM ROU51 126 0 85 211

30 8 Boniecki Jerzy POL POL 1550 74 90 46 210

31 27 Chmelik Jan CZE CZE 352-19 77 0 130 207

32 39 Jembrih Ivan CRO 2116 43 79 73 195

33 6 Janisiewicz Pawel POL POL 2179 180 0 0 180

34 40 Lehota Ivica CRO 1135 0 0 143 143

35 61 Žgajner Mitja SLO 27025 115 0 0 115

36 42 Marjanović Tomislav CRO 1131 105 0 0 105

37 35 Constantinescu Gica ROM ROU08 0 96 0 96

38 30 Khokhlov Vladimir RUS 0365 83 0 0 83

39 32 Drozdov Vladimir RUS 01541 0 0 77 77

40 15 Seabrook Geoff GBR GBR 118328 57 / 0 57

41 10 Poltavets Gennady RUS 0951 53 0 0 53

42 41 Županić Josip CRO 1129 0 51 0 51

43 38 Mišković Ivana CRO 2114 39 0 0 39

44 5 Čipčić Miodrag SRB S400 0

45 12 Bathe Nigel GBR GBR 063592 0 0 0 0

46 14 Francies Mike GBR GBR 039222 0 0 0 0

47 29 Makan Alexander RUS 01214 0

48 37 Šuti Romano CRO 2115 0 0 0 0

49 55 Kasprzycki Tadeusz POL POL 2824 0

50 59 Jenko Marjan SLO 27016 0
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Show
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY Model Idea Shape Flight1 Flight2 TOTAL

1 33 Strokov Kirill RUS Vodovzvodnaja bašnja Moskovskoga Kremlja 100 100 100 300

2 37 Šuti Romano CRO Rampa HR-SLO-EU 90 100 90 280

3 46 Helmert Michael GER Adolar 80 80 60 220

4 13 Jacomb John GBR Octoroc 50 50 100 200

5 53 Fialkowsky Jakub POL Sweet Rocket 15 50 100 165

6 47 Büchl Jonas GER Red Bull 10 50 DQ 100 160

7 71 Hluchy Predrag SLO WC Pokal Ljubljane 100 100 DQ 0

FAI Jury: Scale judges Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Andrej Vrbec, SLO, reserve Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Miodrag Čipčić, SRB Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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